WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be A h
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the w
nearest Porter-Cable Service Center or other
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Part Number

875165
872648
N031653
823567
823565
697171
879182
8388558V
803846SV
855284
8593858V
802947
859381
803614
859337
859336
867563
857229
878992
655864-00
690687
881182
654923-00
802648
858008
842756
691317
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PartsList for 314H Typel

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH

BRUSH CAP
HOLDER
SWITCH

CORD
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING

SEAL

SEAL

WORM

GEAR WORM
JACKSHFT
BASE ASSY
MOTOR HSG
GEAR HSG
HANDLE SET
LOWER GUARD
GUARD/GEAR HSG
LEVER
WASHER
SCREW

PLUG

OUTER FLANGE
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107
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114
115
116
117
119
120
122
123
124
125

Part Number

859342
861608
859345
692309
859352
810716
892780
856481
000000-00
688395
861306
854607
859353
860542
802211
843081
802607
897163
802417
800249
859359
860062
859382
848148
859400
802677
810425
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PartsList for 314H Typel

Description

SCREW
FLANGE
SPRING
WRENCH
CARRIAGE BOLT
RELIEVER
SCREW
SCREW
No Longer Available
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
BOLT
BUMPER
WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
KNOB
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
O RING
RING
SCREW
KEY

NUT
PLUG
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[tem Number Part Number
126 864737
127 681932
128 801374
129 839766
132 801372
133 883485
134 860573
136 802942
137 859511
138 849314
140 400080600005
141 859402
143 847143
144 878813
856 12122
856 12121
856 12870
856 895510
856 802876
856 803443
856 682063
856 803442
856 12057
856 877487
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Description

COLLAR

WASHER

SCREW

RING

NUT

SCREW

SCREW

RING

COLLAR

TERM

KIT

BASE INSERT

LOCK

SCREW

BLD CRCL 4 1/2 X3/8
BLD CRCL 4 1/2 X3-8
20T SAW BLADE

RIP GUIDE

ALLEN WRENCH
LUBE
CONNECTOR VS
TUBE OIL

BLD CRCL 4 1/2 X3/8
FAN
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